
6 4

9

3

2

7

7

8

8

1

13

14

15

5 10

11

12

9

Sheet 1 of 2

TR360 / TR460 NOSE CONE



Nose Cone Replacement Assy w Spray Bar & Mounting Hardware  TR460 ... PN 3608675

Item Qty Part Number Description

1 1 3608706 Nose Cone Assembly

2 1 3608685 Spray Bar Support Bracket LH

3 1 3608690 Spray Bar Support Bracket RH

4 1 3608504 Spray Bar  TR460

5 1 3608705 Nose Cone Side Cover

6 2 3601031 Carriage Bolt, 3/8"-16 x 1" Lg, SST

7 4 3601035 Hx Cap Screw, 3/8"-16 x 1" Lg, SST

8 4 3601028 Flat Washer, 3/8" SST

9 6 3601037 Lock Nut, 3/8"-16 Nylon Insert, SST

10 3 3601015 Hx Cap Screw, 1/4"-20 x 9/16" Lg, SST

11 3 3601010 Lock Washer, 1/4" SST

12 3 3601011 Flat Washer, 1/4" SST

13 4 3601023 Hx Cap Screw, 5/16"-18 x 1" Lg, SST

14 4 3601026 Flat Washer, 5/16" SST

15 4 3601027 Lock Nut, 5/16"-18 Nylon Insert, SST

Sheet 2 of 2

TR360 / TR460 NOSE CONE


	Sheet1
	Exploded Parts Diagram

	Sheet2

